DOCUMENT CHARGES 65.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 570.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 651.43

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 380.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 3485.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 627.30

GRAND TOTAL 4112.00
Rupees : Four Thousand  One Hundred Twelve   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE RAJAJINAGAR (BLRN)

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. ABGLSINV25000264 VALUE 251268.77

E-Waybill No 142315801012

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :